
Day Date Time Opponent Site
Friday February 17 12pm Liberty Charleston, SC (Joseph P. Riley Park)
Saturday February 18 3pm The Citadel Charleston, SC (Joseph P. Riley Park)
Sunday February 19 10am Kansas Charleston, SC (Joseph P. Riley Park)
Tuesday February 21 3pm VMI Charlottesville, VA
Friday February 24 3pm Rutgers Charlottesville, VA
Saturday February 25 1pm Rutgers Charlottesville, VA
Sunday February 26 1pm Rutgers Charlottesville, VA
Tuesday February 28 3pm William & Mary Charlottesville, VA
Friday March 3 11am/3pm Niagara/LaSalle, Niagara/UVA Charlottesville, VA
Saturday March 4 12pm/3pm (DH) LaSalle/UVA, Niagara/UVA Charlottesville, VA
Sunday March 5 11am/2:30pm LaSalle/Niagara, LaSalle/UVA Charlottesville, VA
Tuesday March 7 3pm GW Washington, DC
Friday March 10 6:30pm UNC Chapel Hill, NC
Saturday March 11 2pm UNC Chapel Hill, NC
Sunday March 12 1pm UNC Chapel Hill, NC  
Tuesday March 14 3pm Monmouth Charlottesville, VA
Friday March 17 6:30pm Clemson Clemson, SC
Saturday March 18 4pm Clemson Clemson, SC
Sunday March 19 1pm Clemson Clemson, SC
Tuesday March 21 4pm Towson Charlottesville, VA
Wednesday March 22 4pm Towson Charlottesville, VA
Friday March 24 4pm Duke Charlottesville, VA
Saturday March 25 1pm Duke Charlottesville, VA
Sunday March 26 1pm Duke Charlottesville, VA
Tuesday March 28 7pm VCU Richmond, VA (The Diamond)
Friday March 31 6pm Louisville Charlottesville, VA
Saturday April 1 4pm Louisville Charlottesville, VA
Sunday April 2 1pm Louisville Charlottesville, VA
Tuesday April 4 5pm ODU Charlottesville, VA
Wednesday April 5 5pm GW Charlottesville, VA
Friday April 7 6pm Pittsburgh Charlottesville, VA
Saturday April 8 4pm Pittsburgh Charlottesville, VA
Sunday April 9 1pm Pittsburgh Charlottesville, VA
Tuesday April 11 6pm VCU Charlottesville, VA
Thursday April 13 5:30pm Virginia Tech Blacksburg, VA
Friday April 14 5:30pm Virginia Tech Blacksburg, VA
Saturday April 15 1pm Virginia Tech Blacksburg, VA
Tuesday April 18 6pm Longwood Charlottesville, VA
Wednesday April 19 6pm JMU Charlottesville, VA
Friday April 21 6pm Notre Dame Charlottesville, VA
Saturday April 22 4pm Notre Dame Charlottesville, VA
Sunday April 23 1pm Notre Dame Charlottesville, VA
Tuesday April 25 6pm Radford Charlottesville, VA
Friday April 28 6pm Florida State Tallahassee, FL
Saturday April 29 6pm Florida State Tallahassee, FL
Sunday April 30 1pm Florida State Tallahassee, FL
Tuesday May 2 6pm Liberty Charlottesville, VA
Friday May 12 6pm Miami Charlottesville, VA
Saturday May 13 4pm Miami Charlottesville, VA
Sunday May 14 1pm Miami Charlottesville, VA
Tuesday May 16 6pm Richmond Charlottesville, VA
Thursday May 18 TBA Georgia Tech Atlanta, GA
Friday May 19 TBA Georgia Tech Atlanta, GA
Saturday May 20 TBA Georgia Tech Atlanta, GA
Tues.-Sun. May 23-May 28 TBA ACC Tournament Louisville, KY
Fri.-Mon. June 2-June 5 TBA NCAA Regionals TBA
Fri.-Mon. June 9-12 TBA NCAA Super Regionals TBA
Sat.-Wed. June 17-June 28 TBA College World Series Omaha, NE
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